GREY  |  BEIGE
PORCELAIN
FRENCH STONE
FRENCH STONE   |   TOPCU   |   2
French Stone  |  Beige  |  24" x 48"
V.24.01.01D
FRENCH STONE   |   TOPCU   |   3
Symbol Guide

3" x 24" Bullnose     - Piece Piece 12 pieces       -     - 70       -       -
                                                          Grey - TFST4957    Beige - TFST7413
* Nominal Coverage with ¹∕8" grout jointOrdering Key
Featuring a textured surface, French Stone tiles are
rectified, porcelain body tile manufactured using HD
printing technology. French Stone tiles can be used in
residential and commercial applications.
Thickness Water
Absorption
Breaking Strength Abrasion
Resistance
Frost
Resistance
Chemical
Resistance
Stain
Resistance
Scratch
Hardness Slip Resistance Shade
Variation
ISO 10545-3 ISO 10545-4 ISO 10545-7 ISO 10545-12 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 EN-101 ANSI A137.1-2012 WET DIN 51130
(mm) (%) (N/mm²) (PEI) (GL) (Mohs) (DCOF) WET R
GREY/BEIGE
(12"x 24")
9 ≤ 0.5% ≥ 35 N/mm² PEI IV Resistant GA / GHA Class 4 Min. class 5      50    _ V2
GREY/BEIGE
(ALL SIZES)
11 ≤ 0.5% ≥ 35 N/mm² PEI IV Resistant GA / GHA Class 4 Min. class 5      50    _ V2
Product Specifications
FRENCH STONE
p.212p.210
FRENCH STONE   |   TOPCU   |   4
V2 R
Grey • • • • • •
PEI
IV
FRENCH STONE   |   TOPCU   |   5
TFST7987
24x48 French Stone Grey Rect
TFST6419
12x24 French Stone Grey Rect
TFST4957
3x24 French Stone Grey Bullnose
* Sold per Piece
TFST1940
2x2 French Stone Grey
11.875" x 11.875" Mesh - 0.979 Sqft/Sheet
TERM4412
2" French Stone Grey Honeycomb
10.5" x  11" Mesh - 0.802083 Sqft/Sheet
3"
9 mm
FRENCH STONE
GREY
FRENCH STONE   |   TOPCU   |   6
V2 R
Beige • • • • • •
PEI
IV
FRENCH STONE   |   TOPCU   |   7
TFST6065
24x48 French Stone Beige Rect